
ffi
H!*ffiS*tr.SS1;

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in fbr the following -l'ender 

details.

\ote : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) porlal of
* 

MSETCL.

,@+S, p"rln ten d in g E n gi n ee r
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No.
(t)

Pa rticu la r
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-J'ender No. & Narne
of '['cnc'lcr

RFx No :- 10000204641
t:-'l'ender No. : S trlEFI V/O& M/C M I - W/T'tlC H/ T en-24(2"d

call)l2l-22
E-'l'ender lbr supply of consumables products at various substations
and lines sub division under EHV (O&M) Dn. Kalwa for F.Y. 2021-
22.

2

'fender Dow'nloading
Dates & tirre. 'l'ender

Sale period.
From Dt: 12.08.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 20.08.2021,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (FIrs.) fbr
online subnrission of
'l-cnder I)oc ur-r-rcr-rts.

On or betbre 20.08.2021, 09:59 IIrs

4

Datc &'l'inrc (l'lrs.) lbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 20.08.2021 at l0:00 hrs ( if possible )'l'echnical Bid
Dt. 20.08.2021 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5

6

'l-cnclcr 
Anri'lr"rnt Rs. 9,68,8971 ( Including all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs.9,688/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-2760184519769006245


